Mar 05, 2025 4:26 PM
50978.3.12, 50978.3.14
TIP NO HS-2406K, HS-2406M

FED AID NO HSIP-5097811, HSIP-5097813
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPES & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

HARNETT, CUMBERLAND, ROBESON

2:00 PM 1/2
Mar 05, 2025

30.515 MILES

002
DF00507

SANDRAS MARKING COMPANY

LLC
BUCHANAN, VA

PERFORMANCE SEALING &

STRIPING INC

JACKSONVILLE, NC

TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

FORT WORTH, TX

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1881000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)
(SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES, 6")

0003 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0004 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS
0005 4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
480,000

Lump Sum
480,000
6,000

LF

LF
EA

0.21

0.62
5.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

10,000.00
100,800.00

5,000.00
297,600.00
30,000.00
443,400.00
443,400.00

0.21

0.57
4.75

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

55,000.00
100,800.00

0.01
273,600.00
28,500.00
457,900.01
457,900.01

0.23

0.63
5.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

16,800.00
110,400.00

14,500.00
302,400.00
30,000.00
474,100.00
474,100.00



Mar 05, 2025 4:26 PM HARNETT, CUMBERLAND, ROBESON 2:00 PM 2/2 002

50978.3.12, 50978.3.14 Mar 05, 2025 DF00507
TIP NO HS-2406K, HS-2406M 30.515 MILES

FED AID NO HSIP-5097811, HSIP-5097813
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPES & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VARIOUS
TMI SERVICES INC ~ ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC
MONROE, NC APEX, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 15,000.00 27,500.00
0002  1881000000-E  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 480,000 LF 0.24 115,200.00 021 100,800.00
(SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIPES, 6")
0003  4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 5,000.00 12,750.00
0004  4688000000-E 1205  THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 480,000 LF 0.72 345,600.00 0.79 379,200.00
0005  4900000000-N 1251  PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS 6,000 EA 6.00 36,000.00 5.00 30,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 516,800.00 TOTAL 550,250.00
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 516,800.00 SUB-TOTAL 550,250.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
SANDRAS MARKING COMPANY LLC 1 443,400.00
PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC 2 457,900.01
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 3 474,100.00 DocuSigned by:
TMI SERVICES INC 4 516,800.00 Aol Bt
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC 5 550,250.00

B42B449E08FF469...
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